belfuse.com/signal
HCTC & HCTI Design Kit
High Current Toroidal Inductors & Chokes
This new High Current Toroidal Inductor and Choke design kit is filled with
Signal’s most popular HCTI and HCTC values to make circuit design easier.
The HCTI series are vertically oriented for optimization of PCB layout, have
self-shielding for low magnetic flux radiation, have a distributed air gap for high
energy storage, have high efficiency through reduced core loss, and operate

(A) (2)
L (µH)
±15%
@ 1kHz
L(µH)
±15%
@ I-rated
DC
Resistance
(Ω) Max
Dimensions
A
Nominal
B
Nominal
HCTI-1000-2.4 2.40 1000 593.6 0.300 0.53 0.027
HCTI-390-5.0 5.00 390 200.2 0.072 0.56 0.042
HCTI-150-5.0 5.00 150 101.4 0.071 0.51 0.034
HCTI-330-5.2 5.20 330 174.1 0.067 0.56 0.042
HCTI-270-5.5 5.50 270 147.2 0.060 0.56 0.042
HCTI-220-5.8 5.80 220 123.8 0.054 0.56 0.042
HCTI-100-7.0 7.00 100 63.1 0.037 0.52 0.042
HCTI-56-10.2 10.2 56 33.7 0.017 0.53 0.053
HCTI-22-16.4 16.4 22 13.2 0.007 0.56 0.066
Notes:
1. Dimensions are in inches
2. Current causing 30°C max temperature rise
3. Operating Temperature Range of -55 to +105 °C

Resistance
(Ω) Max.
Dimensions
A
Max.
B
±0.010
C
±0.015
D
±0.015
E
Max.
F
Max.
HCTC-4-1.7 1.7 4 27 0.173 0.76 0.455 max 0.6 0.25 0.9 0.04
HCTC-1-4.8 4.8 1 7 0.022 0.76 0.455 max 0.6 0.25 0.9 0.04
HCTC-8-5.6 5.6 8 38 0.055 1.35 0.815 0.9 0.6 1.45 0.05
HCTC-2-6.6 6.6 2 9 0.022 1.2 0.606 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.05
HCTC-7.3-9.3 9.3 7.3 30.5 0.032 1.65 0.815 0.9 0.6 1.65 0.043
HCTC-1-10 10 1 4.5 0.010 1.2 0.606 0.8 0.4 1.2 0.05
HCTC-1.2-16 16 1.2 6 0.006 1.5 0.815 0.9 0.6 1.53 0.06
HCTC-4-1.7 to HCTC-1-4.8 HCTC-10-2.4 to HCTC-1-20
2
1
3